Target Audience
This conference is for nurses in all settings working
with patients with wounds, ostomies and/or conti-
nence issues. We also invite APNs, nurse managers,
nurse administrators, nurse educators and physical
therapists. Nursing students are always welcome.

Registration Fees
Early Bird $175 After July 31st $200
Fee includes the ticket for the Friday night Dinner
cruise. A guest ticket for the cruise can be purchased at

registration for $50.

Early bird discount
Register and submit payment on or before July 31,

2019, to receive our early bird discount.

Registration Deadline
The registration deadline for this conference |  9/23/19
Contact Support@albrechtevents.com for availability
After 9/23/19
No refunds will be issued, but a substitute may attend. Oth-

erwise, any registration fees will be forfeited.

All conference handouts, evaluation surveys and CE certifi-
cates will be available online. You will be emailed a link to
download the handouts.

We reserve the right to substitute speakers and topics

should the need arise.

This event is
Co-provided
with
Cleveland
Clinic

Up to 13 Contact Hours
available based on successfully
completed sessions.

Successful completion includes
attending all sessions by day
and completion of evaluation
for each day of participation.

Mikel Gray has a consulting
relationship with Stryker and
Hillrom

Elizabeth Ayello has a
consulting relationship with
Hillrom. Presentations
unrelated to these companies.

Dr. Mark Delworth has a
consulting relationship and
owns stock in Intuitive
Surgery, and is on the
speaker’s bureau for Pfiser.
Neither companies are related
to the planned presentation.

I o

T | il B T e <Ay

il i

’I,N
WOCN Rollin’

. -
on the River

2

\/

2019 Mideast Region
WOCN® Conference

September 26-28th
Netherland Hilton
Cincinnati, Ohio
Mideastregion.org

@MIDEAST REGION




Thursday

12:00 Registration opens

1:00 — 2:00 Lawsuits and Wounds: Risk-
Reduction Strategies to
Protect Your Patients and
Your License (PP)
- Ann Taylor MS, RN, CWOCN

2:00 — 3:00 Challenging Fistulae and
Ostomy Case Studies (0)
- Lisa Berning BSN, RN,
CWOCN, CFCN

3:00 — 3:15 Break
3:15 - 3:30 Welcome

3:30 — 4:30 Norma Gill Oration: Pediatric
Diversions/Pouching Issues
and Implications of Working
with Parents and Children(0)
- Lisa Kirk MSN,RN,CWOCN

4:30 — 7:30 Exhibit hall reception with

Conference Objectives
1. Provide evidence-based knowledge of the
latest techniques, application, and treatment
related to wound, ostomy and continence care.
2. Discuss advances in clinical knowledge and
practice impacting individuals affected by
wound, ostomy and continence care.
3. Participate in networking opportunities and
icollaboration with other conference partici-
pants.

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00
10:15

11:15

12:15

1:45

2:45

3:45

5:30

6:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

10:15
11:15

12:15

1:45

2:45

3:45

4:45

9:30

Friday
Breakfast

Medical-Device-Related Pl and Inter-
national PI-Prevention Measures (W)
- Elizabeth A. Ayello PhD, RN,CWON,
ETN, MAPWCA,FAAN

Continent Urological Procedures (C)

- Mark Delworth MD

Break

Establishing an Outpatient Ostomy
Center (PP or 0)

- Sally Arnold DNP,APRN-AGPCNP-
BC,CWOCN

Heal a Wound! Evaluating Vascular Study

Results for Limb Salvage (W) (Tentative

- Joann Lohr MD, FACS,RVT,CWSP

Lunch with vendors in exhibit hall

Enhancing Your Public Speaking and
Presentation Skills (PP) - JR Cifani, BS

Nutrition and Wound Healing (W)
- Joe Lacy MS,RD,LD

MER meeting, door prizes. You’re not go-
ing to want to miss!

Board buses for dinner cruise

River Queen Dinner cruise (Board by 7)

10:00 Buses return from River cruise to hotel

10:00 — 10:15
10:15 - 11:15

11:15 - 12:15

12:15 — 12:30

Saturday

7:00 — 8:00 Breakfast

Burn Treatment and Mala-
daptive Healing (W)
- Dr. Elizabeth Dale MD

8:00 — 9:00

9:00 — 10:00 A Day in the Life of a Colorec-
tal NP (C)(APN)
- Sara Pulskamp CNP,CWOCN

Break

Ostomate Roundtable (O)
Mark Curnutte, Michelle
Guinigundo

Moderator: Monica Koch BSN,
RN, CWON (0)

Incontinence-Associated Der-
matitis vs.

Pressure Injuries (C)

- Dr. Mikel Gray PhD, FNP,
CUNP, CCCN, FAANP, FAAN

Closing remarks and more
door prizes!

You must register for the BB Riverboat dinner
cruise when registering to attend the conference.
The dinner cruise ticket is included with your con-
ference fee,

A guest ticket for the dinner cruise can be pur-

chased for $50 when you register.

Cleveland Clinic Enterprise is accredited
with distinction as a provider of continuing
nursing education by the American Nurses

Credentialing Center's Commission on
Accreditation.




