Target Audience

This conference is for nurses in all settings working with patients with wounds, ostomies and/or continence issues. We also invite APNs, nurse managers, nurse administrators, nurse educators and physical therapists. Nursing students are always welcome.

Registration Fees

Early Bird \$175 After July 31st \$200
Fee includes the ticket for the Friday night Dinner
cruise. A guest ticket for the cruise can be purchased at
registration for \$50.

Early bird discount

Register and submit payment on or before July 31, 2019, to receive our early bird discount.

Registration Deadline

The registration deadline for this conference i 9/23/19

Contact <u>Support@albrechtevents.com</u> for availability

After 9/23/19

No refunds will be issued, but a substitute may attend. Otherwise, any registration fees will be forfeited.

All conference handouts, evaluation surveys and CE certificates will be available online. You will be emailed a link to download the handouts.

We reserve the right to substitute speakers and topics should the need arise.

This event is Co-provided with Cleveland Clinic

Up to 13 Contact Hours available based on successfully completed sessions.

Successful completion includes attending all sessions by day and completion of evaluation for each day of participation.

Mikel Gray has a consulting relationship with Stryker and Hillrom

Elizabeth Ayello has a consulting relationship with Hillrom. Presentations unrelated to these companies.

Dr. Mark Delworth has a consulting relationship and owns stock in Intuitive Surgery, and is on the speaker's bureau for Pfiser. Neither companies are related to the planned presentation.



WOC'N Rollin' on the River

2019 Mideast Region WOCN® Conference

September 26-28th Netherland Hilton Cincinnati, Ohio

Mideastregion.org



	Friday					Saturday				
12:00	Registration opens	7:00	- :	8:00	Breakfast	7:0	0 -	8:00	Breakfast	
1:00 - 2:00	Lawsuits and Wounds: Risk- Reduction Strategies to Protect Your Patients and	8:00	- !	9:00	Medical-Device-Related PI and International PI-Prevention Measures (W)	8:0	0 -	9:00	Burn Treatment and Maladaptive Healing (W) - Dr. Elizabeth Dale MD	
	Your License (PP) - Ann Taylor MS, RN, CWOCN				- Elizabeth A. Ayello PhD, RN,CWON, ETN, MAPWCA,FAAN	9:0	0 -	10:00	A Day in the Life of a Colorec tal NP (C)(APN)	
2:00 - 3:00	Challenging Fistulae and	9:00	-	10:00	Continent Urological Procedures (C)				- Sara Pulskamp CNP,CWOCN	
	Ostomy Case Studies (O) - Lisa Berning BSN, RN,				- Mark Delworth MD				Break Ostomate Roundtable (O)	
	CWOCN, CFCN	10:00	-	10:15	Break	10:1	.5 -	. 11:15	Mark Curnutte, Michelle	
3:00 - 3:15	Break	10:15	-	11:15	Establishing an Outpatient Ostomy Center (PP or 0)			Moderato	Guinigundo Moderator: Monica Koch BSN RN, CWON (O)	
3:15 - 3:30 3:30 - 4:30	Welcome				- Sally Arnold DNP,APRN-AGPCNP-	11.1	5 -	. 12:15	Incontinence-Associated Der	
	Norma Gill Oration: Pediatric Diversions/Pouching Issues and Implications of Working	11:15	- 1	12:15	BC,CWOCN Heal a Wound! Evaluating Vascular Study Results for Limb Salvage (W) (Tentative				matitis vs. Pressure Injuries (C) - Dr. Mikel Gray PhD, FNP, CUNP, CCCN, FAANP, FAAN	
	with Parents and Children(O) - Lisa Kirk MSN,RN,CWOCN				- Joann Lohr MD, FACS,RVT,CWSP	12:1	.5 -	12:30	Closing remarks and more door prizes!	
4:30 - 7:30	Exhibit hall reception with	12:15	-	1:45	Lunch with vendors in exhibit hall					
Conference Objectives		1:45	-	2:45	Enhancing Your Public Speaking and Presentation Skills (PP) - JR Cifani, BS	CI	You must register for the BB Riverboat dinner cruise when registering to attend the conference. The dinner cruise ticket is included with your con-			
Provide evidence-based knowledge of the latest techniques, application, and treatment related to wound, ostomy and continence care.		2:45	-	3:45	Nutrition and Wound Healing (W) - Joe Lacy MS,RD,LD	А	ŭ	for the dinner cruise can be pur- O when you register.		
Discuss advances in clinical knowledge and practice impacting individuals affected by		3:45		4:45	MER meeting, door prizes. You're not going to want to miss!		Cleveland Clinic Enterprise is accredited			
wound, ostomy and continence care. 3. Participate in networking opportunities and collaboration with other conference partici-		5:30		9:30	Board buses for dinner cruise		with distinction		on as a provider of continuing ation by the American Nurses	
		6:00	- 9		River Queen Dinner cruise (Board by 7)		Credentialing Center's Commission on Accreditation.			
pants.		9:30	-	10:00	Buses return from River cruise to hotel					